11 提高与创新
	子项
	条文编号
	条文
	满分
	不参评分
	达标/得分

	控制项
	11.1.1
	/
	—
	√

	
	11.1.2
	/
	—
	√

	评分项
	11.2.1
	1
	0
	0

	
	11.2.2
	1
	0
	0

	
	11.2.3
	1
	0
	0

	
	11.2.4
	1
	0
	0

	
	11.2.5
	1
	0
	0

	
	11.2.6
	1
	0
	0

	
	11.2.7
	2
	0
	0

	
	11.2.8
	1
	0
	0

	
	11.2.9
	2
	0
	0

	
	11.2.10
	2
	0
	0

	
	11.2.11
	1
	0
	0

	
	11.2.12
	2
	0
	0

	
	11.2.13
	1
	0
	0

	
	11.2.14
	1
	0
	0

	
	11.2.15
	2
	0
	0

	合计
	
	
	20.0
	0.0
	0.0


